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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

BALANCE SHEET
As of: 07/31/2024

Assets

Account # Account Name Total
01002-000 GESA - Savings Account $100.00
01004-000 GESA Money Market (Operating) $119,953.27
01011-000 Alliance Bank - Operating $238,389.06
01013-000 Alliance Bank - Reserves/WC $116,351.22

TOTAL ASSETS $474,793.55

Liabilities

Account # Account Name Total
TOTAL LIABILITIES $0.00

Equity

Account # Account Name Total
03900-000 Retained Earnings - Main $110,246.49
03900-100 Retained Earnings - Sahale $71,716.03
03900-200 Retained Earnings - Orchard Place ($5,468.25)
03900-300 Retained Earnings - Trailhead Townhomes $12,343.54
03900-400 Retained Earnings - RETC ($5,110.34)
03900-900 Retained Earnings - Main Reserves $54,043.34
03900-901 Retained Earnings - Sahale Reserves $45,651.39
03900-903 Retained Earnings - Trailhead Townhomes Reserves $11,200.00
03900-904 Retained Earnings - RETC Reserves $3,000.00

Current Year Net Income/(Loss) $177,171.35
TOTAL EQUITY $474,793.55

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $474,793.55
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
05000-904 Capital Reserve Income - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
05005-000 Developer Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
05010-000 Dues 87,951.93 75,542.54 12,409.39 264,432.87 254,956.09 9,476.78 314,760.60
05010-100 Dues - ST 8,075.00 7,031.50 1,043.50 53,761.60 49,220.50 4,541.10 84,378.00
05010-200 Dues -OP 5,656.25 5,550.00 106.25 41,444.25 38,850.00 2,594.25 66,600.00
05010-300 Dues - TT 3,260.00 3,330.00 (70.00) 23,873.10 23,310.00 563.10 39,960.00
05010-400 Dues - RETC 5,805.00 4,995.00 810.00 39,507.00 34,965.00 4,542.00 59,940.00
05011-000 Dues - Apartments 1,260.00 1,260.00 0.00 8,820.00 8,820.00 0.00 15,120.00
05012-000 Dues - Builder 630.00 630.00 0.00 8,820.00 2,835.00 5,985.00 6,300.00
05012-400 Dues - Builder - RETC 555.00 0.00 555.00 2,775.00 0.00 2,775.00 0.00
05014-000 Transfer Fee 300.00 0.00 300.00 900.00 0.00 900.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 925.00 400.00 525.00 4,243.18 1,700.00 2,543.18 4,000.00
05021-000 Late Interest 93.82 30.00 63.82 521.68 160.00 361.68 310.00
05025-000 NSF Income 46.15 0.00 46.15 (33.85) 0.00 (33.85) 0.00
05032-000 Lien Income 400.00 0.00 400.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00
05045-000 Initiation Fees (420.00) 0.00 (420.00) (329.00) 0.00 (329.00) 0.00
05045-900 Initiation Fees - Capital Rese... 560.00 50.00 510.00 2,289.00 650.00 1,639.00 1,000.00
05050-000 Interest Income 353.81 345.00 8.81 2,406.74 2,415.00 (8.26) 4,140.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 24.60 12.00 12.60 167.49 84.00 83.49 144.00
05100-000 Misc. Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
Income Total 115,476.56 99,176.04 16,300.52 454,719.06 417,965.59 36,753.47 619,652.60

Total Income 115,476.56 99,176.04 16,300.52 454,719.06 417,965.59 36,753.47 619,652.60
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 421.18 100.00 (321.18) 795.43 900.00 104.57 9,900.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.78 130.00 41.22 140.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 220.00 0.00 3,620.00
06308-000 Lien Filing Fee 303.50 0.00 (303.50) 303.50 0.00 (303.50) 0.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,299.10
06330-000 Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 0.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 3,246.22 3,250.00 3.78 24,035.24 23,882.00 (153.24) 40,132.00
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - ST 204.80 202.00 (2.80) 1,429.31 1,414.00 (15.31) 2,424.00
06415-300 Electricity & Gas - TT 44.48 45.45 0.97 310.54 318.15 7.61 545.40
06415-400 Electricity & Gas - RETC 22.05 23.00 0.95 154.25 161.00 6.75 276.00
06420-000 Water 2,687.78 1,700.00 (987.78) 5,954.15 3,470.00 (2,484.15) 9,820.00
06420-100 Water - ST 676.79 400.00 (276.79) 1,440.22 830.00 (610.22) 2,780.00
06420-300 Water - TT 133.78 75.10 (58.68) 341.46 225.10 (116.36) 590.10
06420-400 Water - RETC 37.03 50.00 12.97 175.03 200.00 24.97 450.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,161.47 20,832.57 10,671.10 22,915.83
06615-100 Snow Removal - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,291.66 14,505.48 6,213.82 15,956.03
06615-200 Snow Removal - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,899.01 14,178.78 4,279.77 15,596.66
06615-300 Snow Removal - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,519.38 9,403.52 4,884.14 10,343.87



River Crossing HOA
Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024

INCOME STATEMENT
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Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

06615-400 Snow Removal - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,459.85 17,625.47 7,165.62 19,388.01
06620-000 Reserve Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
06620-100 Reserve Funding - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
06620-300 Reserve Funding - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06620-400 Reserve Funding - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06626-000 Postage 576.76 50.00 (526.76) 5,468.09 4,785.00 (683.09) 7,185.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 532.92 338.00 (194.92) 4,853.00 2,778.00 (2,075.00) 5,733.00
06635-000 Special Projects 130.00 120.00 (10.00) 796.25 480.00 (316.25) 2,580.00
06810-000 Commons Mowing 15,966.34 16,934.86 968.52 43,403.78 45,139.36 1,735.58 117,133.73
06810-100 Commons Mowing - ST 2,493.92 2,491.63 (2.29) 6,963.34 6,851.99 (111.35) 18,242.82
06810-200 Commons Mowing - OP 3,768.16 3,765.02 (3.14) 9,420.40 10,353.81 933.41 27,368.88
06810-300 Commons Mowing - TT 1,964.16 1,962.16 (2.00) 4,910.40 5,395.94 485.54 14,319.10
06810-400 Homes Mowing - RETC 2,133.66 2,647.36 513.70 5,746.98 7,280.24 1,533.26 19,286.19
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 4,121.30 4,095.62 (25.68) 8,220.80 8,191.24 (29.56) 12,286.86
06820-100 Commons Fertilizing - ST 944.22 943.43 (0.79) 1,888.44 1,886.86 (1.58) 2,830.30
06820-300 Commons Fertilizing - TT 455.62 455.20 (0.42) 911.24 910.40 (0.84) 1,365.61
06820-400 Commons Fertilizing - RETC 367.60 314.15 (53.45) 653.46 628.30 (25.16) 942.46
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - OP 1,207.44 1,206.20 (1.24) 2,414.88 2,412.40 (2.48) 3,618.80
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 2,065.63 0.00 (2,065.63) 4,899.09 3,595.64 (1,303.45) 13,628.51
06830-100 Commons Turf Spray -ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 507.12 506.86 (0.26) 2,772.36
06830-300 Commons Turf Spray-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 231.36 230.45 (0.91) 1,226.68
06830-400 Commons Turf Spray-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 292.94 225.66 (67.28) 1,106.85
06832-200 Homes Turf Spraying - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 515.86 515.40 (0.46) 1,956.66
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,930.43 12,800.00 2,869.57 14,800.00
06843-100 Tree Program - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,055.29 3,770.00 (285.29) 3,770.00
06843-200 Tree Program - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,175.95 1,277.00 101.05 1,277.00
06843-300 Tree Program - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 694.34 1,205.00 510.66 1,205.00
06843-400 Tree Program - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 905.36 875.00 (30.36) 875.00
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,279.20 2,276.91 (2.29) 5,352.83
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 725.66 725.03 (0.63) 1,754.93
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 477.70 477.36 (0.34) 1,526.72
06860-300 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 382.60 382.44 (0.17) 803.55
06860-400 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 555.90 610.93 55.03 1,392.26
06880-000 Landscape Labor 3,331.96 3,500.00 168.04 11,186.07 8,200.00 (2,986.07) 16,950.00
06880-100 Landscape Labor - ST 873.81 800.00 (73.81) 1,649.72 1,375.00 (274.72) 3,475.00
06880-200 Landscape Labor - OP 327.04 400.00 72.96 572.32 480.00 (92.32) 1,280.00
06880-300 Landscape Labor - TT 585.14 500.00 (85.14) 1,101.48 900.00 (201.48) 1,900.00
06880-400 Landscape Labor - RETC 1,530.76 1,400.00 (130.76) 2,379.55 1,750.00 (629.55) 4,100.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 1,084.82 979.88 (104.94) 4,033.77 3,414.02 (619.75) 11,017.73
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - ST 989.18 988.27 (0.91) 4,220.43 4,287.30 66.87 13,283.45
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - OP 1,750.82 1,749.24 (1.58) 4,038.20 4,583.48 545.28 10,985.07
06890-300 Misc. Landscape - TT 466.52 466.29 (0.23) 1,083.18 1,322.20 239.02 3,758.45
06890-400 Misc. Landscape-RETC 1,174.48 1,021.21 (153.27) 3,160.65 2,689.59 (471.06) 5,937.12
06891-000 Swale Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 540.55
06891-100 Swale Maintenance - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.60
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156.82
07505-000 Management Fee 4,444.75 4,347.00 (97.75) 30,486.50 30,279.50 (207.00) 52,146.75
07505-100 Management Fee - ST 708.00 708.00 0.00 4,956.00 4,956.00 0.00 8,496.00
07505-200 Management Fee - OP 240.00 240.00 0.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 0.00 2,880.00
07505-300 Management Fee - TT 216.00 216.00 0.00 1,512.00 1,512.00 0.00 2,592.00
07505-400 Management Fee - RETC 372.00 324.00 (48.00) 2,424.00 2,244.00 (180.00) 3,864.00
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 397.70 400.00 2.30 400.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 797.00 803.22 6.22 803.22
Expense Total 62,600.62 58,809.07 (3,791.55) 277,547.71 305,739.59 28,191.88 600,196.84

Total Expense 62,600.62 58,809.07 (3,791.55) 277,547.71 305,739.59 28,191.88 600,196.84
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Net Income 52,875.94 40,366.97 12,508.97 177,171.35 112,226.00 64,945.35 19,455.76
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Main

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05005-000 Developer Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00
05010-000 Dues 87,951.93 75,542.54 12,409.39 264,432.87 254,956.09 9,476.78 314,760.60
05011-000 Dues - Apartments 1,260.00 1,260.00 0.00 8,820.00 8,820.00 0.00 15,120.00
05012-000 Dues - Builder 630.00 630.00 0.00 8,820.00 2,835.00 5,985.00 6,300.00
05014-000 Transfer Fee 300.00 0.00 300.00 900.00 0.00 900.00 0.00
05020-000 Late Charges 925.00 400.00 525.00 4,243.18 1,700.00 2,543.18 4,000.00
05021-000 Late Interest 93.82 30.00 63.82 521.68 160.00 361.68 310.00
05025-000 NSF Income 46.15 0.00 46.15 (33.85) 0.00 (33.85) 0.00
05032-000 Lien Income 400.00 0.00 400.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00
05045-000 Initiation Fees (420.00) 0.00 (420.00) (329.00) 0.00 (329.00) 0.00
05050-000 Interest Income 353.81 345.00 8.81 2,406.74 2,415.00 (8.26) 4,140.00
05100-000 Misc. Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00
Income Total 91,540.71 78,207.54 13,333.17 290,901.62 270,886.09 20,015.53 354,630.60

Total Income 91,540.71 78,207.54 13,333.17 290,901.62 270,886.09 20,015.53 354,630.60
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06120-000 Community Events 421.18 100.00 (321.18) 795.43 900.00 104.57 9,900.00
06135-000 Board & Annual Meetings 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.78 130.00 41.22 140.00
06305-000 Accounting 0.00 0.00 0.00 220.00 220.00 0.00 3,620.00
06308-000 Lien Filing Fee 303.50 0.00 (303.50) 303.50 0.00 (303.50) 0.00
06310-000 Insurance Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,299.10
06330-000 Bank Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 (10.00) 0.00
06415-000 Electricity & Gas 3,246.22 3,250.00 3.78 24,035.24 23,882.00 (153.24) 40,132.00
06420-000 Water 2,687.78 1,700.00 (987.78) 5,954.15 3,470.00 (2,484.15) 9,820.00
06615-000 Snow Removal 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,161.47 20,832.57 10,671.10 22,915.83
06620-000 Reserve Funding 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
06626-000 Postage 576.76 50.00 (526.76) 5,468.09 4,785.00 (683.09) 7,185.00
06630-000 Repairs and Maint 532.92 338.00 (194.92) 4,853.00 2,778.00 (2,075.00) 5,733.00
06635-000 Special Projects 130.00 120.00 (10.00) 796.25 480.00 (316.25) 2,580.00
06810-000 Commons Mowing 15,966.34 16,934.86 968.52 43,403.78 45,139.36 1,735.58 117,133.73
06820-000 Commons Fertilizing 4,121.30 4,095.62 (25.68) 8,220.80 8,191.24 (29.56) 12,286.86
06830-000 Commons Turf Spray 2,065.63 0.00 (2,065.63) 4,899.09 3,595.64 (1,303.45) 13,628.51
06843-000 Tree Program 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,930.43 12,800.00 2,869.57 14,800.00
06860-000 Sprinkler Turn On/Off 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,279.20 2,276.91 (2.29) 5,352.83
06880-000 Landscape Labor 3,331.96 3,500.00 168.04 11,186.07 8,200.00 (2,986.07) 16,950.00
06890-000 Misc. Landscape 1,084.82 979.88 (104.94) 4,033.77 3,414.02 (619.75) 11,017.73
06891-000 Swale Maintenance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 540.55
06900-000 Web Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 156.82
07505-000 Management Fee 4,444.75 4,347.00 (97.75) 30,486.50 30,279.50 (207.00) 52,146.75
07508-000 Property Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 397.70 400.00 2.30 400.00
07515-000 Income Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 797.00 803.22 6.22 803.22
Expense Total 38,913.16 35,415.36 (3,497.80) 168,320.25 172,577.46 4,257.21 353,541.92



River Crossing HOA
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Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 38,913.16 35,415.36 (3,497.80) 168,320.25 172,577.46 4,257.21 353,541.92

Net Income 52,627.55 42,792.18 9,835.37 122,581.37 98,308.63 24,272.74 1,088.68
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Sahale

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-100 Dues - ST 8,075.00 7,031.50 1,043.50 53,761.60 49,220.50 4,541.10 84,378.00
Income Total 8,075.00 7,031.50 1,043.50 53,761.60 49,220.50 4,541.10 84,378.00

Total Income 8,075.00 7,031.50 1,043.50 53,761.60 49,220.50 4,541.10 84,378.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-100 Electricity & Gas - ST 204.80 202.00 (2.80) 1,429.31 1,414.00 (15.31) 2,424.00
06420-100 Water - ST 676.79 400.00 (276.79) 1,440.22 830.00 (610.22) 2,780.00
06615-100 Snow Removal - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,291.66 14,505.48 6,213.82 15,956.03
06620-100 Reserve Funding - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
06810-100 Commons Mowing - ST 2,493.92 2,491.63 (2.29) 6,963.34 6,851.99 (111.35) 18,242.82
06820-100 Commons Fertilizing - ST 944.22 943.43 (0.79) 1,888.44 1,886.86 (1.58) 2,830.30
06830-100 Commons Turf Spray -ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 507.12 506.86 (0.26) 2,772.36
06843-100 Tree Program - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,055.29 3,770.00 (285.29) 3,770.00
06860-100 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 725.66 725.03 (0.63) 1,754.93
06880-100 Landscape Labor - ST 873.81 800.00 (73.81) 1,649.72 1,375.00 (274.72) 3,475.00
06890-100 Misc. Landscape - ST 989.18 988.27 (0.91) 4,220.43 4,287.30 66.87 13,283.45
06891-100 Swale Maintenance - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 112.60
07505-100 Management Fee - ST 708.00 708.00 0.00 4,956.00 4,956.00 0.00 8,496.00
Expense Total 6,890.72 6,533.33 (357.39) 36,127.19 41,108.52 4,981.33 80,897.49

Total Expense 6,890.72 6,533.33 (357.39) 36,127.19 41,108.52 4,981.33 80,897.49

Net Income 1,184.28 498.17 686.11 17,634.41 8,111.98 9,522.43 3,480.51
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Orchard Place

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-200 Dues -OP 5,656.25 5,550.00 106.25 41,444.25 38,850.00 2,594.25 66,600.00
Income Total 5,656.25 5,550.00 106.25 41,444.25 38,850.00 2,594.25 66,600.00

Total Income 5,656.25 5,550.00 106.25 41,444.25 38,850.00 2,594.25 66,600.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06615-200 Snow Removal - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,899.01 14,178.78 4,279.77 15,596.66
06810-200 Commons Mowing - OP 3,768.16 3,765.02 (3.14) 9,420.40 10,353.81 933.41 27,368.88
06822-200 Homes Fertilizing - OP 1,207.44 1,206.20 (1.24) 2,414.88 2,412.40 (2.48) 3,618.80
06832-200 Homes Turf Spraying - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 515.86 515.40 (0.46) 1,956.66
06843-200 Tree Program - OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,175.95 1,277.00 101.05 1,277.00
06860-200 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-OP 0.00 0.00 0.00 477.70 477.36 (0.34) 1,526.72
06880-200 Landscape Labor - OP 327.04 400.00 72.96 572.32 480.00 (92.32) 1,280.00
06890-200 Misc. Landscape - OP 1,750.82 1,749.24 (1.58) 4,038.20 4,583.48 545.28 10,985.07
07505-200 Management Fee - OP 240.00 240.00 0.00 1,680.00 1,680.00 0.00 2,880.00
Expense Total 7,293.46 7,360.46 67.00 30,194.32 35,958.24 5,763.92 66,489.79

Total Expense 7,293.46 7,360.46 67.00 30,194.32 35,958.24 5,763.92 66,489.79

Net Income (1,637.21) (1,810.46) 173.25 11,249.93 2,891.76 8,358.17 110.21
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Trailhead Townhomes

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-300 Dues - TT 3,260.00 3,330.00 (70.00) 23,873.10 23,310.00 563.10 39,960.00
Income Total 3,260.00 3,330.00 (70.00) 23,873.10 23,310.00 563.10 39,960.00

Total Income 3,260.00 3,330.00 (70.00) 23,873.10 23,310.00 563.10 39,960.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-300 Electricity & Gas - TT 44.48 45.45 0.97 310.54 318.15 7.61 545.40
06420-300 Water - TT 133.78 75.10 (58.68) 341.46 225.10 (116.36) 590.10
06615-300 Snow Removal - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,519.38 9,403.52 4,884.14 10,343.87
06620-300 Reserve Funding - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06810-300 Commons Mowing - TT 1,964.16 1,962.16 (2.00) 4,910.40 5,395.94 485.54 14,319.10
06820-300 Commons Fertilizing - TT 455.62 455.20 (0.42) 911.24 910.40 (0.84) 1,365.61
06830-300 Commons Turf Spray-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 231.36 230.45 (0.91) 1,226.68
06843-300 Tree Program - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 694.34 1,205.00 510.66 1,205.00
06860-300 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 382.60 382.44 (0.17) 803.55
06880-300 Landscape Labor - TT 585.14 500.00 (85.14) 1,101.48 900.00 (201.48) 1,900.00
06890-300 Misc. Landscape - TT 466.52 466.29 (0.23) 1,083.18 1,322.20 239.02 3,758.45
07505-300 Management Fee - TT 216.00 216.00 0.00 1,512.00 1,512.00 0.00 2,592.00
Expense Total 3,865.70 3,720.20 (145.50) 15,997.98 21,805.19 5,807.21 40,149.76

Total Expense 3,865.70 3,720.20 (145.50) 15,997.98 21,805.19 5,807.21 40,149.76

Net Income (605.70) (390.20) (215.50) 7,875.12 1,504.81 6,370.31 (189.76)
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
East Townhome Cottages

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05010-400 Dues - RETC 5,805.00 4,995.00 810.00 39,507.00 34,965.00 4,542.00 59,940.00
05012-400 Dues - Builder - RETC 555.00 0.00 555.00 2,775.00 0.00 2,775.00 0.00
Income Total 6,360.00 4,995.00 1,365.00 42,282.00 34,965.00 7,317.00 59,940.00

Total Income 6,360.00 4,995.00 1,365.00 42,282.00 34,965.00 7,317.00 59,940.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Expense
06415-400 Electricity & Gas - RETC 22.05 23.00 0.95 154.25 161.00 6.75 276.00
06420-400 Water - RETC 37.03 50.00 12.97 175.03 200.00 24.97 450.00
06615-400 Snow Removal - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,459.85 17,625.47 7,165.62 19,388.01
06620-400 Reserve Funding - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
06810-400 Homes Mowing - RETC 2,133.66 2,647.36 513.70 5,746.98 7,280.24 1,533.26 19,286.19
06820-400 Commons Fertilizing - RETC 367.60 314.15 (53.45) 653.46 628.30 (25.16) 942.46
06830-400 Commons Turf Spray-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 292.94 225.66 (67.28) 1,106.85
06843-400 Tree Program - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 905.36 875.00 (30.36) 875.00
06860-400 Sprinkler Turn On/Off-RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 555.90 610.93 55.03 1,392.26
06880-400 Landscape Labor - RETC 1,530.76 1,400.00 (130.76) 2,379.55 1,750.00 (629.55) 4,100.00
06890-400 Misc. Landscape-RETC 1,174.48 1,021.21 (153.27) 3,160.65 2,689.59 (471.06) 5,937.12
07505-400 Management Fee - RETC 372.00 324.00 (48.00) 2,424.00 2,244.00 (180.00) 3,864.00
Expense Total 5,637.58 5,779.72 142.14 26,907.97 34,290.18 7,382.21 59,117.89

Total Expense 5,637.58 5,779.72 142.14 26,907.97 34,290.18 7,382.21 59,117.89

Net Income 722.42 (784.72) 1,507.14 15,374.03 674.82 14,699.21 822.11
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-900 Capital Reserve Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
05045-900 Initiation Fees - Capital Rese... 560.00 50.00 510.00 2,289.00 650.00 1,639.00 1,000.00
05050-900 Interest Income - Capital Rese... 24.60 12.00 12.60 167.49 84.00 83.49 144.00
Income Total 584.60 62.00 522.60 2,456.49 734.00 1,722.49 6,144.00

Total Income 584.60 62.00 522.60 2,456.49 734.00 1,722.49 6,144.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 584.60 62.00 522.60 2,456.49 734.00 1,722.49 6,144.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Sahale

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-901 Capital Reserve Income - ST 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
Income Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Orchard Place

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - Trailhead Townhomes

Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024
Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-903 Capital Reserve Income - TT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Income Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
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River Crossing HOA Run Date: 08/21/2024
Run Time: 10:05 AM

INCOME STATEMENT
Capital Reserves - East Townhome Cottages
Start: 07/01/2024 | End: 07/31/2024

Income

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Income
05000-904 Capital Reserve Income - RETC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Income Total 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00
Expense

Account Current Year to Date Yearly
Actual Budget Variance Actual Budget Variance Budget

Total Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Net Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00


